
Bavarian Spring Classic

 2390 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Trail Rookie

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Sylvia JäckleRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 393 American Snow Lady Studinickova, Sara

2 327 Dreams Heydoochex Heinz, Hanna

3 254 Milena Belle Von Ramm, Jessika

4 232 SQ Blue Impulse Fuchs, Nadine

5 325 Two Shots Of Hot Rudin, Angela

6 268 OOHH Tay I Overslept Raffaelli, Chiara

7 56 Certainly Too Good Falk, Natascha

8 381 CC Rod N Time Rovere, Gabriella

9 175 Aint Nothing But You Waltenspühl, Wanja

n.P. 21 Atmospheric Leaguer Steiger, Claudia

n.P. 126 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Vahland, Bettina

n.P. 127 Smile Me Seven Meyer, Antonia

n.P. 219 UE Investinthisgirl Bonfig, Sarah

n.P. 220 Miss Tris Krymsun Englert, Hannah

n.P. 269 Bluetec Bechtel, Jessica

n.P. 317 WB Bella Belara Jahn, Selina

dis. 124 WH Surprise In Blues Wirth, Janine

26.04.2019 1 / 116:14



Bavarian Spring Classic

 2390 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Trail Rookie

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Rickie BordignonRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 393 American Snow Lady Studinickova, Sara

2 327 Dreams Heydoochex Heinz, Hanna

3 175 Aint Nothing But You Waltenspühl, Wanja

4 254 Milena Belle Von Ramm, Jessika

5 232 SQ Blue Impulse Fuchs, Nadine

6 325 Two Shots Of Hot Rudin, Angela

7 381 CC Rod N Time Rovere, Gabriella

8 127 Smile Me Seven Meyer, Antonia

9 220 Miss Tris Krymsun Englert, Hannah

n.P. 21 Atmospheric Leaguer Steiger, Claudia

n.P. 56 Certainly Too Good Falk, Natascha

n.P. 126 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Vahland, Bettina

n.P. 219 UE Investinthisgirl Bonfig, Sarah

n.P. 268 OOHH Tay I Overslept Raffaelli, Chiara

n.P. 269 Bluetec Bechtel, Jessica

n.P. 317 WB Bella Belara Jahn, Selina

dis. 124 WH Surprise In Blues Wirth, Janine
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